SEC Form 4
FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

O

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
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3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
M&T BANK CORP [ MTB (Check all applicable)
CZARNECKI MARK J [MTB ] Direstor 10% Owrer
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i bel bel
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) elow) ' . . elow)
01/16/2004 Executive Vice President
ONE M&T PLAZA
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) 01/21/2004 Line)
BUFFALO NY 14203-2399 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount {3; or | price Hf‘s':f"’;’ggz(j))
Common Stock 12/18/2003 G |V 261 D ® 30,434 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 M 32,740 A | $44.2063 63,174 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 400 D $91.35 62,774 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 600 D $91.36 62,174 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 1,100 D $91.37 61,074 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 200 D $91.38 60,874 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.4 60,774 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 600 D $91.41 60,174 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 500 D $91.43 59,674 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.44 59,574 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 1,200 D $91.45 58,374 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 1,000 D $91.46 57,374 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.49 57,274 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 700 D $91.5 56,574 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 400 D $91.51 56,174 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 700 D $91.52 55,474 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 1,200 D $91.53 54,274 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.56 54,174 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 600 D $91.57 53,574 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.58 53,474 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.59 53,374 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 300 D $91.6 53,074 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 600 D $91.61 52,474 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 200 D $91.64 52,274 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 2,500 D $91.65 49,774 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 200 D $91.66 49,574 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 200 D $91.67 49,374 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.71 49,274 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 100 D $91.73 49,174 D
Common Stock 01/16/2004 S 200 D $91.74 48,974 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001245767
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000036270

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction gr“g [?gr %mqapf 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature of
Derivative | Conversion | Date Exemlon aDeIlI%Q'EIs‘églge g‘env qui‘&x Iratio ﬁwéd'ﬂf of-?;ecurgf erivative | derivative Ownership | Indirect
Security | or Exermse (Month/Day/Year) |f any l(e .J-cRdimsE: @s‘ RS eanverti enSGWﬁltleS) Security Securmes Form: Beneficial
[ Price-of ﬁ Acquired-(A)-or Derivative-Security—| Direct{D)—-Ownership—]
1. Title of | Rerivative |3 rancaction 3A. Deemed 4, Pt;f 6. Date Exercisable and | #"Fiic®Mfthount | 8. Price of ber of mndlreet #0stiattlre of
Derivative BHYdion | Date Execution Date, Transaction Expiration Date of Securities Derivative Hb?’éh‘ﬂ Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. SQE ties (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) [8) Acquired (A) or erivative[Securl |¥ (Instr. 5) 9(5) Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Disposéd of (Instr. 3 a ourit or Indirect || (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Insfr. 3, 4 or b FoIIowmg (1) (Instr. 4)
and 5) b n 2;"“ er Reported
- - Transaction(s;
Code |V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date Title imﬁﬁt (Instr. 4) (s)
or

Phantom Number Supplemental
Common ) Date (2) Expicgtion | Common | of (5 63 I 401(k)

Stock Code |V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date TiStock | Shares Plan®
-Units

Option Common

(right to $44.2063 01/16/2004 M 32,740 @) 01/20/2008 | ~g, o 32,740 ©] 0 D

buy)

Option

(right to $42 01/20/2004 M 2,380 @ 01/18/2010 C‘;f(‘)rc“f“ 2,380 ©) 34,620 D

buy)

Option Common

(right to $91.75 01/20/2004 A 44,960 ©) 01/202014 | ~g o | 44,960 ©] 44,960 D

buy)

Explanation of Responses:
1. The reported transaction involves a transfer of securities by gift for which no payment of consideration was received by the reporting person.

2. The reported phantom common stock units are held by the reporting person in an excess benefit plan account maintained by M&T Bank Corporation and represent a like number of shares of M&T Bank Corporation
common stock. The phantom common stock units may only be settled in cash upon distribution in accordance with the terms of the plan. The reported phantom common stock units also include units acquired through
the dividend reinvestment feature of the plan.

3. The information is reported as of September 30, 2003.

4. Currently e:

xercisable.

5. The option was granted under an employee stock option plan maintained by M&T Bank Corporation, and therefore the reporting person paid no price for the option.
6. The option included a total of 44,960 shares. 4,496 of the covered shares are exercisable on or after January 20, 2005; an additional 8,992 of the covered shares are exercisable on or after January 20, 2006; an
additional 13,488 of the covered shares are exercisable on or after January 20, 2007; and the remaining 17,984 covered shares are exercisable on or after January 20, 2008.
Remarks:
This amended filing is being made to correct the overstatement of stock options granted to the reporting person on January 20, 2004, which was reported on the first of three Form 4s being filed by the reporting person

on January 21, 2004. As a result, the reporting person is only amending the first of the three Form 4 filings on that date.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

By: Brian R. Yoshida, Esq.
(Attorney-In-Fact)
** Signature of Reporting Person

02/03/2004

Date




